Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Norah Smith 11.13 1st $19.20 10
Vivian Zellitti 12.10 2nd $12.80 9

Rio Robinson NT
Slone Edwards NT
Rhen Robinson NT

Kayzlee lllies NT
Kopper Annie Miller NT

Toni Ann Zellitti NT



First Name
Vivian
Kopper Annie
Tate
Laynee
Toni Ann
Slone
Roscoe
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Zellitti
Miller
Fuller
Burris
Zellitti

Edwards
Ellenson
Wilbanks

Time
12.12
14.94
20.88 A
23.75A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place Prize Money
1st $16.00
2nd $9.60
3rd $6.40
4th

Points
10
9
8
7



First Name
Vivian
Norah
Kopper Annie
Slone
Sutton
Toni Ann
Wren
Harris
Adiline
Hailey
Tate

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Zellitti
Smith
Miller

Edwards
Wilbanks
Zellitti
Schrank
Buchhop
Brady
Buchhop
Fuller

Time
12.35
12.53
16.75
12.00A
18.62 A
20.87 A
NT
NT
NT
NT
NTA

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$17.60
$13.20
$8.80
$4.40

Points
10
9

o O N o



First Name
Vivian
Kash
Kopper Annie

Wren

Adaline
Sutton

Toni Ann
Norah
Slone

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Zellitti 11.13 1st 10 $18.00
Myers 11.25 2nd 9 $10.80
Miller 14.54 3rd 8 $7.20

Schrank 14.63 4th 7
Brady 16.78 5th 6

Wilbanks 1791A 6th 5
Zellitti 2522 A 7th 4
Smith NT

Edwards NT



First Name
Norah
Vivian
Kash
Kopper Annie
Toni Ann
Sutton
Slone
Laynee
Tate

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Smith
Zellitti
Myers
Miller
Zellitti

Wilbanks
Edwards
Burris
Fuller

Time
11.78
11.84
12.60
15.41
22.09
25.78 A
NT
NT
NT

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$18.00
$10.80
$7.20

Points
10

o O N o



First Name
Norah
Tripp
Kash
Vivian

Kopper Annie
Wren
Toni Ann
Adaline
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Smith 9.62 1st $18.00
Tierney B 11.5 2nd $10.80
Myers 12.07 3rd $7.20
Zellitti 12.63 4th
Miller 15.5 5th
Schrank 15.63 6th
Zellitti NT
Brady NT
Wilbanks NT

Points
10
9

o O N o



Tiny Tots Barrel Racing Points

1 Vivian Zellitti 55
2 Norah Smith 39
3 Kopper Annie Miller 38
Kash Myers 25
Sutton Wilbanks 16
5 Toni Ann Zellitti 15
Wren Schrank 12

Tripp Tierney B 9

Tate Fuller 8

Laynee Burris 7

6 Slone Edwards 7

Adaline Brady 6



First Name
Norah
Vivian
Slone
Rhen
Toni Ann
Kayzlee

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Smith 12.34 1st $12.00
Zellitti 14.46 2nd $7.20
Edwards 18.30 A 3rd $4.80
Robinson NT

Zellitti NT

lllies NT

Points
10



First Name
Vivian
Tate
Sutton
Slone

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Zellitti 13.12 1st $9.60
Fuller 27.84 A 2nd $6.40

Wilbanks NT
Edwards NT

Points
10



First Name

Norah
Vivian
Slone
Adiline
Harris

Toni Ann

Tate

Wren
Hailey
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name
Smith
Zellitti

Edwards
Brady
Buchhop
Zellitti
Fuller
Schrank
Buchhop
Wilbanks

Time
13.35
17.19
15.97 A
20.66 A
22.31A
27.72 A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00
$4.00

Points
10
9

o O N o



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Norah Smith 14.13 1st 10 $16.80
Wren Schrank 18.16 2nd 9 $11.20
Vivian Zellitti 19.25 3rd 8
Sutton Wilbanks 24 40 A 4th 7
Adaline Brady NT
Slone Edwards NT

Toni Ann Zellitti NT



First Name
Norah
Slone
Vivian
Sutton

Laynee
Toni Ann

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Smith 13.53 1st $12.00
Edwards 14.72 2nd $7.20
Zellitti 16.03 3rd $4.80
Wilbanks 23.97 A 4th
Burris NT

Zellitti NT

Points
10



First Name
Norah
Vivian
Wren
Toni Ann
Sutton
Adaline

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name
Smith
Zellitti

Schrank
Zellitti
Wilbanks
Brady

Time
14.34
16.78
20.91
38.22
25.72A
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$14.40
$9.60

Points
10
9

8
7
6



Tiny Tots Pole Bending Points

1 Vivian Zellitti 53
2 Norah Smith 50
3 Slone Edwards 25
4 Sutton Wilbanks 20
Wren Schrank 17
5 Toni Ann Zellitti 12
Tate Fuller 9
Adiline Brady 7

Harris Buchhop



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Slone Edwards 5.27 1st $22.40 10
Wren Schrank 5.43 2nd $16.80 9

Kopper Annie Miller 5.47 3rd $11.20 8
Norah Smith 5.72 4th $5.60 7
Vivian Zellitti 6.07 5th 6

Drew Anderson 8.93 6th 5
Rhen Robinson 12.95 7th 4
TRUE Smith 11.99A 8th 3
Tate Fuller 1249 A 9th 2
Laynee Burris 19.09 A 10th 1
Rio Robinson 30.05A
Wyatt Anderson 30.06 A
Kayzlee lllies 32.76 A

Toni Ann Zellitti NT



First Name
Slone
Vivian
Kopper Annie
Sutton
Drew
Wyatt
TRUE
Laynee
Tate
Toni Ann
Roscoe

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

Last Name
Edwards
Zellitti
Miller
Wilbanks
Anderson
Anderson
Smith
Burris
Fuller
Zellitti
Ellenson

Time
3.56
3.81
4.75
5.16
6.28

10.62

21.31

11.75A

13.96 A
NT
NT

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Prize Money
$17.60
$13.20
$8.80
$4.40

Points
10
9

N W b O O N ©©



First Name
Vivian
Slone
Adiline
Toni Ann
Kopper Annie
Hailey
Norah
Wren
Drew
Harris
Wyatt
Tate
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Zellitti 4.32 1st $20.80
Edwards 4.81 2nd $15.60
Brady 5.00 3rd $10.40
Zellitti 5.14 4th $5.20
Miller 5.25 5th
Buchhop 5.69 6th
Smith 5.91 7th
Schrank 6.04 8th
Anderson 7.31 9th
Buchhop 9.50 10th
Anderson 13.13A
Fuller 13.41A
Wilbanks 9.31A

Points
10

©

= N W b O O N



First Name
Slone
Norah
Vivian
Kash

Kopper Annie
Drew
Wren

Toni Ann
Adaline
Wyatt
Sutton

Last Name
Edwards
Smith
Zellitti
Myers
Miller
Anderson
Schrank
Zellitti
Brady
Anderson
Wilbanks

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

Time
4.53
4.59
4.66
4.72
5.24
5.31
5.94
6.00
8.16
12.19

10.22 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
10

©

= N W b O O N ©

Prize Money
$22.00
$13.20
$8.80



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Vivian Zellitti 4.41 1st $18.00 10
Kash Myers 4,53 2nd $10.80 9
Kopper Annie Miller 5.09 3rd $7.20 8
Slone Edwards 5.16 4th 7
Norah Smith 5.25 5th 6
Toni Ann Zellitti 6.88 6th 5
Sutton Wilbanks 10.16 A 7th 4
Laynee Burris 13.09A 8th 3
Tate Fuller 16.84 A 9th 2



First Name

Norah
Vivian
Kash
Tripp

Adialine

Kopper Annie

Toni Ann
Wren
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Smith
Zellitti
Myers

Tierney B
Brady
Miller
Zellitti

Schrank
Wilbanks

Time
4.37
4.38
4.72
5.00
5.81
5.87
6.28
6.53

9.97A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Prize Money
$18.00
$10.80
$7.20

Points
10
9

N W b O O N ©©



Tiny Tots Ribbon Pull Points

1 Vivian Zellitti 52
2 Slone Edwards 46
3 Kopper Annie Miller 41
4 Norah Smith 36
Kash Myers 24
Toni Ann Zellitti 19
5 Wren Schrank 19
Drew Anderson 18
Sutton Wilbanks 13
Adiline Brady 8
8/9 Laynee Burris 7
8/9 TRUE Smith 7
Tripp Tierney B 7
Adialine Brady 6
10/11 Tate Fuller 6
10/11 Wyatt Anderson 6
Hailey Buchhop 5
Rhen Robinson 4
Adaline Brady 2
Harris Buchhop 1






First Name
TRUE
Norah

Kopper Annie
Rhen

Last Name
Smith
Smith
Miller

Robinson

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Time
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place

Prize Money

Points



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
TRUE Smith 9.97 1st $12.00
Kopper Annie Miller NT

Sutton Wilbanks NT

Points
10



First Name
Kopper Annie
Wren
Norah
TRUE
Sutton
Vivian

Last Name
Miller
Schrank
Smith
Smith
Wilbanks
Zellitti

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place

Prize Money

Points



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Kopper Annie Miller NT
Norah Smith NT
Sutton Wilbanks NT
Vivian Zellitti NT
Wren Schrank NT

TRUE Smith NT



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Norah Smith 7.87 1st $28.00 10
Vivian Zellitti NT

Kopper Annie Miller NT
JD Scantling NT
TRUE Smith NT
Sutton Wilbanks NT

Cedar Scantling NT



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Tripp Tierney B 5.00 1st $16.80
TRUE Smith 9.16 2nd $11.20 10
Sutton Wilbanks NT 3rd
Norah Smith NT 4th
Vivian Zellitti NT 5th

Kopper Annie Miller NT 6th

Wren Schrank NT 7th



Tiny Tots Dummy Roping Points
Last Name First Name Total Points
TRUE Smith 20
Norah Smith 10



Tiny Tot All-Around

# Last Name First Name Total Points
1 Vivian Zellitti 160
2 Norah Smith 135
3 Kopper Annie Miller 79
4 Slone Edwards 78

[¢)]

Sutton Wilbanks 49
Wren Schrank 48

IO

7 TRUE Smith 27

8 Drew Anderson 18

9 Laynee Burris 14

10 Wyatt Anderson 6




